Company	MRGV		Name of contractor	Srikant je	na	CI No di di			
Project site	BRGV		Nature of work	Plumbing	The state of the s	SI. No. site bi	lls reg.	337	
Block no	A	5 12 Y W F	Work done from date	Limitoting	12 12 2022	Dt. site bills r	eg.	337	4
on OW	NA		Work done to date		12-12-2023	M-codex bill	ID,		
WO date	NA	Committee description of the same of the same of the same				WO issued?		NO	
SI No	Unit/floor no	The process of the contract of	Contractor bill no.			GST bill requ	ired?	NO	and the second section of the second section of the second
1	HDPF PIPE - 40mm		Details of work		Qty	Units	Rate ID	Rate	Amount
2	HDPE PIPE - 50mm	Laying of HDPE pipe fi	rom sump to near lift back s	ide duct	252.000	Mtr	MIS101	13.00	3,276.00
3	Ecodrain pipe -binch	Laying of HDPE pipe fi	rom sump to near main entr	ance	110.000		MIS101	13.00	1,430.00
3		Laying of ecodrain pipe	for RWHP		656.000		MIS134	16.00	10,496.00
	Ecodrain pipe - 8inch	Laying of ecodrain pipe	e for RWHP		318.000		MIS135		
6	Sump pump installation	Open well submersible	or mono block pump fitting	3	5.000		MIS126	24.00	7,632.00
7	HDPE PIPE - 40mm	Bore water connection	with HDPE pipe to sump to	vo nos	140.000	1103	-	1,300.00	6,500.00
8					110.000	Mur	MIS101	13.00	1,820.00
9									
10									
								Total	31,154.00
)1							Add GST @	0.00%	0.00
Remarks					Tota	al amount inc	luding taxes	for work done	31,154.00
upproved by	project PROVED BY	7]	Approved by QS team						,
	1	+	Sign:			Approved by	Director/E&	D team	
Date	RE HAP 12024					Sign.			
votes. 1. Thi	is sheet replaces installation repo	and advice for credit to c	Contractors 2 This is			Date:			
neasuremen	is sheet or laces installation report and estimate School of Manager than lok arresponding to the control of th	jited i.e., details cannot be	entered above 5 Feet ''	m must be	typed. 3. Use	this form eve	en if work ord	er is not issued	4 44-1
emount less t	than lok and Boucher men ber	nay sign and in place of dire	ector sign of respective Eq.	nount great	er than 10k (	QS manager ar	nd directors ar	oproval is require	4. Attach
JMK). Sachi	than Ok an BOS Wear The Bober in (for Vivopolis), B. anand Kun	nar (for NGH + NRK), 8, E	entry of rate ID is mandate	D member	to be taken.	Director inc	lude - Soham	Anand Mahta	G CLEE
		7.0.2	is mandator	y. 9. This s	neet must be	sent within 2		,	(IOLOHI +

Property of the second second

IEASUREMENT									
The same of the sa	MRGV		1				A		
roject	BRGV		+				Approved by		
Work Description:	Plumbing work		1				-		
	Sarwar		-			-	-		
Contractor Name:	Srikant jana				·		-		
Date	24-05-2024		<del></del>			-	-		
6.33	i		A	В	С	D	E=AXBXCXD	P	G=Sum of E
S.No	Item Head	Item Description	Length	Width	Height	Nos	Quantity	Units	Total Head
1	HDPE PIPE - 40mm	Laying of HDPE pipe from sump to near lift back side duct	84	1		1	3 252		252
2	HDPE PIPE - 50mm	Laying of HDPE pipe from sump to near main entrance	110	1		1	1 110		110
3	Ecodrain pipe -6inch	Laying of ecodrain pipe for RWHP	656	1	1		656	-	65
4	Ecodrain pipe - 8inch	Laying of ecodrain pipe for Terrace rain water in cellar	318	1			1 318	+	31
5	Sump pump installation	Open well submersible or mono block pump fitting with NRV	1	1		1	5	Nos	\
6	HDPE PIPE - 40mm	Bore water connection with HDPE pipe to sump two nos	140	1		1	1 14	Mtr	14

ESTIMATE SHEE	I		1				
Commen Name	MRGV				Approved by		
िरास्य	BRGV						
With Descriptor:	Parious work						
Paratai By	ZEAG						
CHEAT NAME	State jama						
Dete	24-05-2024						
5 NO.	ham Head	Item Description	Quantity	Units	Rate	Amount	Grand Total
1	HDPE PIPE - 40mm	Laving of HDPE pipe from sump to near lift back side duct	252	Mtr	13	3,276	
2	HDPE PIPE - 50mm	Laving of HDPE pipe from sump to near main entrance	110	Mtr	13	1,430	
3	Ecodrain pipe -6inch	Laving of ecodrain pipe for RWHP	656	Rft	16	10,496	
4	Ecocirain pape - 8inch	Laving of ecodrain pipe for Terrace rain water in cellar	318	Rfi	24	7,632	
5	Sump pump installation	Open well submersible or mono block pump fitting	5	nos	1,300	6,500	1
		with NRV	1				
6	HDPE PIPE - 40mm	Bore water connection with HDPE pipe to sump two nos	140	Mt	r 13	1,820	
	×				Total	31,154	j

## Allowance For Equipment Srikant jana MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 24-05-2024

In	favor of:	
-	/01.	

**MRGV** 

Project/Site:

**BRGV** 

Location:

**MUHARPALLY** 

Type of Work:

**Plumbing work** 

Towards:

**Allowance For Equipment** 

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work	done: Towards: plumbing work	
			728.00
	Total amount:	1,820.00	

Amount in Word: Sixteen thousands eight rupees only/-

Sign:	
_	

## Labour Charges Srikant jana MUHARPALLY Hyderabad

Date 24-05-2024

In favor of:

MRGV

Project/Site:

**BRGV** 

Location:

**MUHARPALLY** 

Type of Work:

Plumbing work

Towards:

**Labour Charges** 

S.No.		Discription	Amount
1	Breif discription of work of	lone: Towards: plumbing work	
			728.00
	Total amount:	1,820.00	

Amount in Word: Sixteen thousands eight rupees only/-

Ciant		
Sign:		
0		

## Allowance For Consumables Srikant jana MUHARPALLY

Hyderabad

		Date	24-03-2024

In favor of:

**MRGV** 

Project/Site:

**BRGV** 

Location:

**MUHARPALLY** 

Type of Work:

**Plumbing work** 

**Towards** 

:

Allowance For Consumables

			Amount
S.No.	Discription	- Landand work	
1	Breif discription of wo	ork done: Towards: plumbing work	
1			364.00
			304.00
		1 020 00	
1	Total amount:	1,820.00	

Amount in Word: Eight thousand four hundred sixty rupees only/-

Sign:	

24.05.2024